
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 13 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72053629 7PSSDB 15.31 4.20 64.30

72053638 P15 - (117494) Chimney Rock Rd.Seg.1 (one)from Tabor Mills Drive 7PSSDB 15.58 3.70 57.65

72053649 P15 - (117494) Chimney Rock Rd.Seg.1 (one)from Tabor Mills Drive 7PSSDB 15.56 3.70 57.57

72053657 P15 - (117494) Chimney Rock Rd.Seg.1 (one)from Tabor Mills Drive 7PSSDB 15.56 3.70 57.57

72053666 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 15.59 5.70 88.86

72053677 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 15.99 3.50 55.96

72053683 P15 - (90411) Ft Bend Town Center 3 10PSSDA 15.81 3.45 54.54

72053694 P15 - (117494) Chimney Rock Rd.Seg.1 (one)from Tabor Mills Drive 7PSSDB 15.99 3.70 59.16

72053702 P15 - (117494) Chimney Rock Rd.Seg.1 (one)from Tabor Mills Drive 7PSSDB 16.01 3.70 59.24

72053709 P15 - (108973) Pike Rd Improvements 7PSSDB 15.98 4.90 78.30

72053727 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 16.01 5.70 91.26

72053738 P15 - (102582) Red Bluff Road Drainage Improvements Pasadena 7PSSDB 16.05 6.40 102.72

72053752 7PSSDB 15.98 3.50 55.93

883.06

5% -44.15

TOTAL 838.91

Settlement
of payment

Maikel Benitez 2/28/2025

Maikel Benitez R004575

3368

D227

Pugmill - Order

P15 - 115086

P15 - 83486


	02-21-2025 to 02-27-2025



